
LOT 6 & 7 BLOCK C HALLS S/D.
ORB 358 538, 362-38,
DC 950-1892, 950-1893.

GREEN DELVINE R
322 SE LEHIGH LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14175-000
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322 SE LEHIGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,289 116.4240 130.39 298,463 1948 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1880

BAS 1,308 100 1,308 110,858

FGR 572 55 315 26,697

FSP 132 40 53 4,492

FUS 572 100 572 48,479

UOP 204 20 41 3,475

2,788 2,289 194,001

BAS= W13 FSP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W11 UOP= N12 E4 N9 W12 S21 E8$
W8 FGR= W22 S26 E22 N26$ S26 W7 S14 E34 N14 E5 N26$ PTR=N30
FUS= N26 W22 S26 E22$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 110.00 133.00 14,630.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.75 0.68 9,875


